Tabulation of Bids Page 1 of 4

Maine Department of Transportation PENOBSCOT, WASHINGTON Contract ID: 023999.00 Counties:

A True Copy:_____ **Letting Date:** March 27, 2019 District(s): NORTHERN REGION

Call Order: 5 Project(s): 024017400, 2399900

Contract Time: 10/05/19 COMPLETION DATE

Notary Public Attest: ____ Contract Description: Topsfield, Route 6 Cyclical Pavement Resurfacing

								Notary Fublic	
Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC aka Northeast Paving							
Alt Set	/ Alt Member	Quantity a	and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1 F	IIGHWAY ITEMS		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0010	202.203	1,510.000 1		20.00000	30,200.00				
PAVEME	NT BUTT JOINTS	SY	SY						
0020	403.209	220.000	220.000	200.00000	44,000.00				
	ASPHALT 9.5 MM LKS, DRIVES, TALS)	Т	Т						
0030	403.211	5,790.000 5	5,790.000	109.00000	631,110.00				
HOT MIX	ASPHALT (SHIMMI	NG) T	т						
0040	409.15	12,840.000	2,840.000	6.00000	77,040.00				
BITUMING APPLIED	OUS TACK COAT -	G	G						
0050	411.10	255.000	255.000	33.00000	8,415.00				
	TED AGGREGATE E COURSE (TRUCK E)	CY	CY						
0060	461.210	10,850.000	,850.000	107.00000	1,160,950.00				
	IMA - CYCLICAL NT RESURFACING	Т	Т						
0070	604.18	13.000	13.000	2,000.00000	26,000.00				
	NG MANHOLE OR () GRADE	CATCH EA	EA						
0800	606.362	2,150.000 2	2,150.000	2.50000	5,375.00				
GUARDR	AIL ADJUSTED	LF	LF						
0090	609.31	250.000	250.000	48.00000	12,000.00				
CURB TY	′PE 3	LF	LF						

Maine Department of Transportation Contract ID: 023999.00 Counties: PENOBSCOT, WASHINGTON

A True Copy:_____ **Letting Date:** March 27, 2019 District(s): NORTHERN REGION

Call Order: 5 Project(s): 024017400, 2399900 Title : _____

Contract Time: 10/05/19 COMPLETION DATE

Attest: ____ Contract Description: Topsfield, Route 6 Cyclical Pavement Resurfacing Notary Public

Contract Description: Topsileid, Route & Cyclical Pavement Resultacing						Notary Public			
Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC aka Northeast Paving							
Alt Set	/ Alt Member	Quantity a	and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1 HIGHWA	AY ITEMS		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0100	613.319	1,000.000 1	,000.000	5.00000	5,000.00				
EROSION	N CONTROL BLANKET	SY	SY						
0110	618.14	300.000	300.000	18.00000	5,400.00				
SEEDING	METHOD NUMBER 2	UN	UN						
0120	619.12	300.000	300.000	18.00000	5,400.00				
MULCH		UN	UN						
0130	627.75	70.000	70.000	2.20000	154.00				
WHITE O	R YELLOW PAVEMENT & ARKING	SF	SF						
0140	627.78	309,490.00009	,490.000	0.10000	30,949.00				
	ARY 4 INCH PAINTED NT MARKING LINE, WHIT OW	LF E	LF						
0150	629.05	20.000	20.000	44.00000	880.00				
HAND LA	BOR, STRAIGHT TIME	HR	HR						
0160	631.12	280.000	280.000	160.00000	44,800.00				
_	POSE EXCAVATOR ING OPERATOR)	HR	HR						
0170	631.133	25.000	25.000	111.00000	2,775.00				
SKID STE	EER (INCLUDING OR)	HR	HR						
0180	631.172	560.000	560.000	105.00000	58,800.00				
TRUCK - OPERAT	LARGE (INCLUDING OR)	HR	HR						

Tabulation of Bids

Maine Department of Transportation Contract ID: 023999.00 Counties: PENOBSCOT, WASHINGTON A True Copy:_____ **Letting Date:** March 27, 2019 District(s): NORTHERN REGION Call Order: 5 Project(s): 024017400, 2399900 Title : _____ **Contract Time:** 10/05/19 COMPLETION DATE Attest: ____

Contract Description: Topsfield, Route 6 Cyclical Pavement Resurfacing

Notary Public

Page 3 of 4

Contract Description.	Topsheid, Nodie	o Cyclica		Notary Public				
Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC aka Northeast Paving						
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity a	and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 H	IGHWAY ITEMS		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0190 652.33	13.000	13.000	25.00000	325.00				
DRUM	EA	EA						
0200 652.34	175.000	175.000	10.00000	1,750.00				
CONE	EA	EA						
0210 652.35	1,170.000 1	,170.000	11.00000	12,870.00				
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF	SF						
0220 652.36	82.000	82.000	1,200.00000	98,400.00				
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	CD	CD						
0230 652.38	3,240.000 3	3,240.000	30.00000	97,200.00				
FLAGGER	HR	HR						
0240 656.75	(1)	(1)	19,000.00000	19,000.00				
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION WATER POLLUTION CONTRO		LS						
0250 659.10	(1)	(1)	260,000.00000	260,000.00				
MOBILIZATION	LS	LS						
Section Totals:				\$2,638,793.00	•			
Life Cycle Coste								

Life Cycle Costs:

Section Total with LCC: \$2,638,793.00

Contract Item Totals	\$2,638,793.00	
Contract Time Totals		
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals	\$0.00	
Contract Grand Totals	\$2,638,793.00	

Maine Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

3/27/2019

Page 4 of 4 Maine Department of Transportation Contract ID: 023999.00 Counties: PENOBSCOT, WASHINGTON A True Copy:_____ March 27, 2019 **Letting Date:** District(s): NORTHERN REGION Call Order: 5 Project(s): 024017400, 2399900 **Contract Time:** 10/05/19 COMPLETION DATE Attest: ____ Notary Public Contract Description: Topsfield, Route 6 Cyclical Pavement Resurfacing

Maine Department of Transportation

3/27/2019

Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Call Order: 5 **Contract ID:** 023999.00

WASHINGTON

Counties: PENOBSCOT,

Letting Date: March 27, 2019 11:00 **District(s):** NORTHERN REGION

Contract Time: 10/05/19 COMPLETION Min: Max:

DATE

Contract Description: Topsfield, Route 6 Cyclical Pavement Resurfacing Project(s): 024017400,

2399900

R	Rank Vendor ID/Name		Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	003318	Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC aka Northeast Paving	\$2,638,793.00	100.00%